S

12

19

26

16

23

30

13

20

27

11

18

25

S

1

8

15

22

29

13

20

27

JULY (o)
M| T|W/|TH| F
1 2 3
6 |7 |8 |9 10
13 |14 |15 |16 |17
20 |21 |22 |23 |24

27 |28 |29 |30 |31

AUGUST (18)

M| T|W|TH| F

TS 11 (12 |13 |14
17 |18 |19 |20 |21

24 |25 26 |27 |28

SEPTEMBER (22)
M| T |W/ |TH| F
1 2 3 4

m

14 |15 |16 |17 |18

10 |11

21 |22 |23 (24 |25

28 |29 |30

OCTOBER (22)
M| T |W TH|F
1 |2

5 6 |7 |8 |9
12 |13 |14 |15 |16
19 |20 |21 |22 |23

26 |27 |28 |29 |30

NOVEMBER (16)

T|W/|TH| F

ll
RN 12 | 13

16 |17 |18 |19 |20

15
22

29

~

14

21

DECEMBER (16)
M| T |W/ |TH| F

1 2 3 4
7 8 9

14 |15 |16 |17 18

21 |22 (23

28 |29 (30

S

5

10 |11 |12

19

26
31

2020/2021 WORKDAY CALENDAR

Position:

# of Workdays:
First Day:
Last Day:
Pay Calendar:

Account Clerk - Food Services
Behavior Analyst

Cafeteria Site Cashier

Cafeteria Worker

Campus Monitor

Bus Driver

Elementary Cafeteria Lead

Food Services Support Specialist
Health Assistant

Lead Bus Driver

Meal Duty Supervisor

Middle School Cafeteria Lead
Occupational Therapist

Office Specialist - Food Services

Office Specialist - Ed. Support Svcs.

Parent/School/Community Liaison
193

8/6/20

5/27/21

10 Month

Holidays/Non-Work Days

Labor Day

Non-Work Days

Veteran’s Day

Fall Break

Winter Break

Non Work Day

MLK Jr. Day

Lincoln’s Birthday Observed
President’s Day Observed

Spring Break

97

11/2, 11/3
11/11
11/23-11/25
12/21-11
1/4

118

2/8

2/15

3/29-4/5 School Starts - 8/10/20

School Closes -5/27/21

Legal/Declared Holidays

Non-Work Days

UPDATED 7/22/20

*

O
n

O

S

10

17

24

31

14

21

28

14

21

28

11

18

25

16

23

30

20

27

JANUARY (20)

M| T|W | TH| F | S

4 |5 |6 |7 |8 |9

11 (12 |13

25 |26 | 27

14 |15 |16
21 |22 |23

28 |29 |30

FEBRUARY (20)

M| T |W|TH| F | S

1 /2 3 |4 |5 |6

3 O |10 |11 |12 |13
N 16 (17 |18 |19 |20

22 |23 |24 |25 26 |27

MARCH (20)
M| T|W|TH|F|Ss
1 2 |3 |4 |5 |6
8 |9 |10 |11 |12 |13
15 |16 |17 |18 |19 |20
22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27

29 (30 |31

APRIL (20)

M| T|W|TH| F | S

m
5 6 7 8 9 10

12 |13 |14 |15 |16 |17
19 |20 |21 (22 |23 |24

26 |27 |28 |29 |30

10 |11
17 |18

24 |25

14 |15 |16 |17 |18 |19

28 |29 |30



