	JULY (o)									
S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S				
				2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30	31					

	AUGUST (18)										
S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S					
						1					
2	3	4	5	6	7	8					
9	伞	11	12	13	14	15					
16	17	18	19	20	21	22					
23	24	25	26	27	28	29					
30	31										

	SEPTEMBER (22)									
S	М	Т	w	тн	F	S				
·		1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
13	14	15	16	17	18	19				
20	21	22	23	24	25	26				
27	28	29	30							

	OCTOBER (22)									
S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S				
					2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30	31				

NOVEMBER (16)									
S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	29 30								
					- \				

DECEMBER (16)										
S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S				
'		1	2	3	4	5				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12				
13	14	15	16	17	18	19				
20	21	22	23	24	25	26				
27	28	29	30	31						



2020/2021 WORKDAY CALENDAR

Position: Account Clerk - Food Services

Behavior Analyst Cafeteria Site Cashier Cafeteria Worker Campus Monitor

Bus Driver

Elementary Cafeteria Lead

Food Services Support Specialist

Health Assistant Lead Bus Driver Meal Duty Supervisor

Middle School Cafeteria Lead

Occupational Therapist

Office Specialist - Food Services Office Specialist - Ed. Support Svcs. Parent/School/Community Liaison

of Workdays: 193
First Day: 8/6/20
Last Day: 5/27/21
Pay Calendar: 10 Month

Holidays/Non-Work Days							
Labor Day	9/7						
Non-Work Days	11/2, 11/3						
Veteran's Day	11/11						
Fall Break	11/23-11/25						
Winter Break	12/21-1/1						
Non Work Day	1/4						
MLK Jr. Day	1/18						
Lincoln's Birthday Observed	2/8						
President's Day Observed	2/15						
Spring Break	3/29-4/5						

School Starts - 8/10/20	*
School Closes -5/27/21	0
Legal/Declared Holidays	
Non-Work Days	

	JANUARY (20)									
S	М	Т	W	тн	F	S				
					1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				
31										

	FEBRUARY (20)										
S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S					
	1	2	3	4	5	6					
7	8	9	10	11	12	13					
14	15	16	17	18	19	20					
21	22	23	24	25	26	27					
28											

MARCH (20)									
S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

APRIL (20)										
S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S				
					2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30					

MAY (19)								
S	М	Т	W	тн	F	S		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							

JUNE									
S	М	Т	W	тн	F	S			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30						

UPDATED 7/22/20